Neighborhood Bird Project

Park: MAGNUSON

Station 1 Start time:

Loop:

Pishing - yes / no

Date: /

Start time:

Station 2 Start time:

End time:

Pishing - yes / no

species

seen

heard

fly-over

species

seen

heard

fly-over

Station 3 Start time:

Pishing - yes / no

Station 4 Start time:

Pishing - yes / no

species seen heard | fly-over species seen heard | fly-over
Station 5 Start time: Pishing - yes / no Station 6 Start time: Pishing - yes / no
species seen heard | fly-over species seen heard fly-over




Wetland Sweep

Wetland Sweep

Start time: End time Pishing - yes / no Start time: End time Pishing - yes / no
e e -
species seen | heard | fly-over species seen | heard | fly-over
raptor species wetland sighting time

Additional species list

species seen between sites or outside of survey time

species

notes

Survey Conditions - please circle the appropriate conditions

Weather Clear [ Partly-cloudy |Overcast | Fog
Precipitation | None | Light rain Rain Snow
Wind None |Low Medium [ High

Volunteers (loop leader on line 1)

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

Human Activity - (within 50m) indicate the number of walkers and dogs

BIRDS
CONNECT
SEATTLE

Walkers

Please return original data sheets to:

Dogs

Off-leash dogs

Birds Connect Seattle

Other:

616 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101




